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Show #71024 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/12/2024

Showbill: 86 Class: PHBA 1630 Y N Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & U 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Charlene Carter (tie breaker), Sherry Haynes, Casey Orr, Rick Bailey

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Ava Beck
Plainfield, IN2019

Americas Badazz

PHBA - 93282

Ava Beck

PHBA - 108867

1150

Sire/Dam: (Double Invitation x Dun Good N Fancy)

2 Teri Wolf
Chaparral, NM2012

This Roo Sparkles

PHBA - 92778

Sarah Wolf

PHBA - 109211

1004

Sire/Dam: (Roo Fifty Two x Miss Sparkling Cider)

3 Aaron Tuschen
Sioux Center, IA2018

Strait To The Top

PHBA - 91994

Kenley Tuschen

PHBA - 108324

1151

Sire/Dam: (Unknown x Unknown)

4 Erica Hoffman
Wildwood, MO2009

X Clusive Gold

PHBA - 86901

Hailey Hoffman

PHBA - 108509

1066

Sire/Dam: (Heza KCS Touchdown x Skip Of Design)

5

Z
Lanie Dawes
WA Court House, OH2007

Im Applelicious

PHBA - 90451

Lanie Dawes

PHBA - 109106

1069

Sire/Dam: (Im Ostentatious x Mc Docs Repete)

6 Lauren Fehrenbach
Florence, KY2012

The Slow Ride

PHBA - 91498

Addisyn Downing

PHBA - 109484

1197

Sire/Dam: (A Sudden Star x LBS Perfect Diamond)

7 Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
Valley, NE2014

Zippo Certified Gold

PHBA - 89927

Matalyn Royuk

PHBA - 108156

1146

Sire/Dam: (Zippo Strait To You x Certified Pine Bar)

Lucinda Herren
Williamsburg, OH2016

Im Dressed In Blond

PHBA - 91704

Abigail Herren

PHBA - 109336

1041DQ

Sire/Dam: (Im Good Undressed x Blond N Blushing)

Z
Kaitlyn Jones
Mt Orab, OH2019

Southern Yella

PHBA - 91805

Kaitlyn Jones

PHBA - 104709

1159DQ

Sire/Dam: (Yella By Design x Fg Rosalita)

Z
Preslee May
Tobaccoville, NC2017

Uptown Shine

PHBA - 91859

Preslee May

PHBA - 107475

1210DQ

Sire/Dam: (Smart And Shiney x Chics A Badger)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1150
1004
1151
1066

1150
1004
1151
1066

3rd Judge: 

1150
1151
1004
1066

4th Judge: 

1150
1151
1004
1066

1
2
3
4

Charlene 
Carter

Sherry 
Haynes

Casey Orr Rick Bailey
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